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Dr. Michael Adduci Faculty 5045 madduci@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Satish Mahajan Admin 5004 smahajan@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Jeff Young Admin 5037 jyoung@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Charles (Chad) Luke Faculty 5031 cluke@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jason Beach Faculty 5042 jbeach@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Steven Anton Faculty 5014 santon@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Sheikh Ghafoor Faculty 5101
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